



Manhole Frames and Lids Purchase Bid Results

February 25, 2013

Item #	Item	Unit	Approx. Quant.	EJ USA Inc.		Neenah Foundry	
				Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	9" Manhole Frame	EA	186	\$ 140.00	\$ 26,040.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 24,738.00
2	7" Manhole Frame	EA	3	\$ 140.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 405.00
3	4" Manhole Frame	EA	5	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 700.00
4	Lid - Sanitary	EA	128	\$ 95.00	\$ 12,160.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 12,544.00
5	Lid - Water	EA	21	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 1,932.00
6	Lid - Storm	EA	34	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,890.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 3,128.00
7	Storm Grate	EA	3	\$ 85.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 975.00
Bid Totals			As Read	\$ 44,300.00		\$ 44,422.00	
			As Calculated	\$ 44,300.00		\$ 44,422.00	